
Standings 2011 

10u Section 1 Standings 

         

    
10u Section 1 

    

 
Yellow 

 
Wins Losses Ties Points Runs Allowed Games Remaining 

D Mountville Cubs American 17 0 1 52 43 0 

 
Manheim VFW American 11 6 1 34 70 0 

 
Warwick Cardinals American 10 7 1 31 99 0 

 
Lancaster Black Hawks American 9 8 1 28 112 0 

 
Hempfield Black American 7 11 0 21 124 0 

 
Donegal American 6 12 0 18 133 0 

 
Manor Ridge American 0 18 0 0 195 0 

         

 
Team 

 
Wins Losses Ties Points Runs Allowed Games Remaining 

1 Mountville Cubs American 17 0 1 52 43 0 

2 Manheim VFW American 11 6 1 34 70 0 

3 Warwick Cardinals American 10 7 1 31 99 0 

4 Lancaster Black Hawks American 9 8 1 28 112 0 

5 Hempfield Black American 7 11 0 21 124 0 

6 Donegal American 6 12 0 18 133 0 

7 Manor Ridge American 0 18 0 0 195 0 

         

   
Wins Losses Ties 

   

   
60 62 4 

   

 

         

    
10u Section 2 

    

 
West 

 
Wins Losses Ties Points Runs Allowed Games Remaining 

D Warwick Yankees Atlantic 15 1 0 45 29 0 

 
Hempfield Black Atlantic 13 3 0 39 44 0 

 
Mountville Pirates Atlantic 13 3 0 39 58 0 

 
Rheems Blue Atlantic 9 7 0 27 90 0 

 



 
East Petersburg Pirates Atlantic 4 11 0 12 130 1 

 
St. Leo Tigers Atlantic 2 13 0 6 149 1 

 
St. Leo Lions Atlantic 1 12 1 4 146 2 

         

 
East 

 
Wins Losses Ties Points Runs Allowed Games Remaining 

D Mountville Giants Pacific 14 2 0 42 31 0 

 
SALSA Pacific 13 3 0 39 32 0 

 
Rohrerstown Pride Pacific 7 7 2 23 148 0 

 
OLA Wildcats Pacific 6 9 0 18 87 1 

 
St. Joseph Hillians Pacific 5 10 1 16 120 0 

 
St. Leo Panthers Pacific 5 11 0 15 107 0 

 
Manor Ridge Pacific 0 15 0 0 140 1 

         
Seed Team 

 
Wins Losses Ties Points Runs Allowed Games Remaining 

         
1 Warwick Yankees Atlantic 15 1 0 45 29 0 

2 Mountville Giants Pacific 14 2 0 42 31 0 

3 #5SALSA H2H Pacific 13 3 0 39 32 0 

4 #3Hempfield Black H2H Atlantic 13 3 0 39 44 0 

5 #4Mountville Pirates H2H Atlantic 13 3 0 39 58 0 

6 Rheems Blue Atlantic 9 7 0 27 90 0 

7 Rohrerstown Pride Pacific 7 7 2 23 148 0 

8 OLA Wildcats Pacific 6 9 0 18 87 1 

9 St. Joseph Hillians Pacific 5 10 1 16 120 0 

10 St. Leo Panthers Pacific 5 11 0 15 107 0 

11 East Petersburg Pirates Atlantic 4 11 0 12 130 1 

12 St. Leo Tigers Atlantic 2 13 0 6 149 1 

13 St. Leo Lions Atlantic 1 12 1 4 146 2 

14 Manor Ridge Pacific 0 15 0 0 140 1 

         

   
Wins Losses Ties 

   

   
107 107 4 

   

          

    
12u Section 1 

     



 
Atlantic 

 
Wins Losses Ties Points Runs Allowed Games Remaining 

 
D Manheim Township Black Atlantic 13 5 0 39 64 0 

 

 
Warwick Phillies Atlantic 13 5 0 39 69 0 

 

 
Mountville Indians Atlantic 13 5 0 39 105 0 

 

 
Penn Manor Comets Atlantic 11 7 0 33 95 0 

 

 
Donegal Atlantic 10 8 0 30 90 0 

 

 
Manor Ridge Atlantic 8 10 0 24 115 0 

 

 
Hempfield Black Atlantic 8 10 0 24 118 0 

 

 
Mount Joy - Blue Atlantic 6 12 0 18 118 0 

 

 
SWS Cardinals Atlantic 5 13 0 15 162 0 

 

 
Manheim - VFW Atlantic 3 15 0 9 118 0 

 

          
Seed Team 

 
Wins Losses Ties Points Runs Allowed Games Remaining 

 
2 Manheim Township Black Atlantic 13 5 0 39 64 0 LCYBL Playoffs 

D1 Warwick Phillies H2H 2-0 Atlantic 13 5 0 39 69 0 
 

3 Mountville Indians Atlantic 13 5 0 39 105 0 
 

4 Penn Manor Comets Atlantic 11 7 0 33 95 0 
 

5 Donegal Atlantic 10 8 0 30 90 0 
 

6 Manor Ridge Atlantic 8 10 0 24 115 0 
 

7 Hempfield Black Atlantic 8 10 0 24 118 0 New ERA Play-In 

8 Mount Joy - Blue Atlantic 6 12 0 18 118 0 7 vs. 10 

9 SWS Cardinals Atlantic 5 13 0 15 162 0 8 vs. 9 

10 Manheim - VFW Atlantic 3 15 0 9 118 0 
 

          

   
Wins Losses Ties 

    

   
90 90 0 

    

    

12u Section 
2     

 
Purple 

 
Wins Losses Ties Points Runs Allowed Games Remaining 

D1 Garden Spot Blue Purple 15 1 0 45 40 0 

 
Baron Stiegel - Lions Purple 14 2 0 42 51 0 

 
Warwick Braves Purple 10 5 1 31 75 0 

 
Ephrata Knights Purple 10 6 0 30 88 0 

 
Cocalico Blue Purple 9 7 0 27 124 0 



 
SWS Phillies Purple 6 9 1 19 118 0 

 
Hempfield Black #2 Purple 5 11 0 15 134 0 

 
Donegal White Purple 1 15 0 3 188 0 

 
Pequea Valley - Black Purple 1 15 0 3 226 0 

         

         

         

 
Green 

 
Wins Losses Ties Points Runs Allowed Games Remaining 

D2 Manheim Township Black Green 15 1 0 45 75 0 

 
St. Leo Lions Green 12 3 1 37 81 0 

 
Rheems Royal Green 12 3 1 37 82 0 

 
Donegal Green Green 8 8 0 24 151 0 

 
Pequea Valley - Red Green 7 8 0 21 161 1 

 
SALSA Green 6 9 0 18 114 1 

 
Mountville Phillies Green 5 11 0 15 162 0 

 
Hempfield - Black #1 Green 5 11 0 15 186 0 

 
Columbia Red Green 0 16 0 0 203 0 

         

         

         
Seed Team 

 
Wins Losses Ties Points Runs Allowed Games Remaining 

         
D1 Garden Spot Blue Purple 15 1 0 45 40 0 

D2 Manheim Township Black Green 15 1 0 45 75 0 

3 Baron Stiegel - Lions Purple 14 2 0 42 51 0 

4 St. Leo Lions Green 12 3 1 37 81 0 

5 Rheems Royal Green 12 3 1 37 82 0 

6 Warwick Braves Purple 10 5 1 31 75 0 

7 Ephrata Knights Purple 10 6 0 30 88 0 

8 Cocalico Blue Purple 9 7 0 27 124 0 

9 Donegal Green Green 8 8 0 24 151 0 

10 Pequea Valley - Red Green 7 8 0 21 161 1 

11 SWS Phillies Purple 6 9 1 19 118 0 

12 SALSA Green 6 9 0 18 114 1 



13 Hempfield Black #2 Purple 5 11 0 15 134 0 

14 Mountville Phillies Green 5 11 0 15 162 0 

15 Hempfield - Black #1 Green 5 11 0 15 186 0 

16 Donegal White Purple 1 15 0 3 188 0 

17 Pequea Valley - Black Purple 1 15 0 3 226 0 

18 Columbia Red Green 0 16 0 0 203 0 

         

         

   
Wins Losses Ties 

   

   
141 141 4 

   

    
12u Section 3 

         

 
Green 

 
Wins Losses Ties Points Runs Allowed Games Remaining 

D Manheim Township Black Red 14 1 0 42 40 1 

 
St. Leo Lions Red 13 2 1 40 65 0 

 
Rheems Black Red 10 5 1 31 76 0 

 
Hempfield Black #1 Red 7 9 0 21 145 0 

 
East Pete Bandits Red 6 9 1 19 99 0 

 
SWS Orioles Red 2 13 0 6 183 1 

 
St Joe Hillians Red 0 15 0 0 189 1 

         

 
Blue 

 
Wins Losses Ties Points Runs Allowed Games Remaining 

D Manheim Township Blue Blue 14 1 0 42 45 1 

 
Manor Ridge Blue 13 2 1 40 71 0 

 
Rheems Blue Blue 9 7 0 27 138 0 

 
Mount Joy Blue 8 8 0 24 119 0 

 
Hempfield Black #2 Blue 8 8 0 24 126 0 

 
Donegal Blue 3 13 0 9 178 0 

 
Mountville Reds Blue 1 15 0 3 209 0 

         

         
Seed Team 

 
Wins Losses Ties Points Runs Allowed Games Remaining 

1 Manheim Township Black Red 14 1 0 42 40 1 

2 Manheim Township Blue Blue 14 1 0 42 45 1 



3 #4 St. Leo Lions H2H Red 13 2 1 40 65 0 

4 #3 Manor Ridge H2H Blue 13 2 1 40 71 0 

5 Rheems Black Red 10 5 1 31 76 0 

6 Rheems Blue Blue 9 7 0 27 138 0 

7 #8 Mount Joy H2H Blue 8 8 0 24 119 0 

8 #7 Hempfield Black #2 H2H Blue 8 8 0 24 126 0 

9 Hempfield Black #1 Red 7 9 0 21 145 0 

10 East Pete Bandits Red 6 9 1 19 99 0 

11 Donegal Blue 3 13 0 9 178 0 

12 SWS Orioles Red 2 13 0 6 183 1 

13 Mountville Reds Blue 1 15 0 3 209 0 

14 St Joe Hillians Red 0 15 0 0 189 1 

         

   
Wins Losses Ties 

   

   
108 108 4 

   

14u Section 1 Standings  

 

 
American 

 
Wins Losses Ties Points Runs Allowed Games Remaining 

 
D Hempfield Black National 17 1 0 51 38 0 

 

 
Manheim Lions National 11 6 1 34 105 0 

 

 
Lititz VFW National 11 7 0 33 117 0 

 

 
Donegal National 9 8 1 28 78 0 

 

 
Rheems Royal National 8 9 1 25 129 0 

 

 
Mount Joy Blue National 4 14 0 12 154 0 

 

 
Ephrata Copperheads National 2 15 1 7 170 0 

 

          

 
National 

 
Wins Losses Ties Points Runs Allowed Games Remaining 

 
D Man Twp Black American 14 4 0 42 86 0 

 

 
SWS White Sox American 12 5 1 37 91 0 

 

 
Penn Manor Comets American 10 8 0 30 113 0 

 

 
Mountville Angels American 7 11 0 21 109 0 

 

 
Solanco Gold American 7 11 0 21 126 0 

 

 
CV Blue American 6 10 2 20 120 0 

 

 
Ephrata Railers American 4 13 1 13 142 0 

 



          
Seed Team 

 
Wins Losses Ties Points Runs Allowed Games Remaining 

 

          
D1 Hempfield Black National 17 1 0 51 38 0 LCYBL Playoffs 

D2 Man Twp Black American 14 4 0 42 86 0 D1 vs. 8 

3 SWS White Sox American 12 5 1 37 91 0 D2 vs. 7 

4 Manheim Lions National 11 6 1 34 105 0 3 vs. 6 

5 Lititz VFW National 11 7 0 33 117 0 4 vs. 5 

6 Penn Manor Comets American 10 8 0 30 113 0 
 

7 Donegal National 9 8 1 28 78 0 New ERA Play-In 

8 Rheems Royal National 8 9 1 25 129 0 7 vs. 10 

10 Mountville Angels American 7 11 0 21 109 0 8 vs. 9 

9 Solanco Gold American 7 11 0 21 126 0 
 

11 CV Blue American 6 10 2 20 120 0 
 

12 Ephrata Railers American 4 13 1 13 142 0 
 

13 Mount Joy Blue National 4 14 0 12 154 0 
 

14 Ephrata Copperheads National 2 15 1 7 170 0 
 

          

   
Wins Losses Ties 

    

   
122 122 8 

    

         

    
14u Sec 2 

    

         

 
Red 

 
Wins Losses Ties Points Runs Allowed Games Remaining 

D Salsa Red 16 1 1 49 60 0 

 
Hempfield Black #1 Red 14 4 0 42 104 0 

 
Man Twp Black Red 10 7 1 31 93 0 

 
Garden Spot Blue Red 10 7 1 31 97 0 

 
Bowmansville Redsox Red 10 8 0 30 105 0 

 
Baron Stiegel Lions Red 9 8 1 28 132 0 

 
Columbia Jr Tide Red 7 11 0 21 128 0 

 
St Leo Lions Red 6 12 0 18 149 0 

 
Pequea Valley Black Red 4 14 0 12 197 0 

 
Cocalico White Red 2 16 0 6 200 0 



         

 
Blue 

 
Wins Losses Ties Points Runs Allowed Games Remaining 

D Solanco Black Blue 16 2 0 48 69 0 

 
Conoy Yankees Blue 14 4 0 42 83 0 

 
Pequea Valley Red Blue 12 5 1 37 101 0 

 
E-Town Blue Blue 12 6 0 36 117 0 

 
Penn Manor Comets Blue 9 9 0 27 116 0 

 
Rheems Blue 8 9 0 24 124 1 

 
Manor Ridge Blue 7 10 1 22 137 0 

 
Man Twp Blue Blue 7 10 0 21 144 1 

 
SWS Red Sox Blue 6 12 0 18 134 0 

 
Hempfield Black # 2 Blue 4 14 0 12 154 0 

 
Donegal Blue 2 16 0 6 233 0 

         
Seed Team 

 
Wins Losses Ties Points Runs Allowed Games Remaining 

         
1 Salsa Red 16 1 1 49 60 0 

2 Solanco Black Blue 16 2 0 48 69 0 

3 Conoy Yankees Blue 14 4 0 42 83 0 

4 Hempfield Black #1 Red 14 4 0 42 104 0 

5 Pequea Valley Red Blue 12 5 1 37 101 0 

6 E-Town Blue Blue 12 6 0 36 117 0 

7 Man Twp Black Red 10 7 1 31 93 0 

8 Garden Spot Blue Red 10 7 1 31 97 0 

9 Bowmansville Redsox Red 10 8 0 30 105 0 

10 Baron Stiegel Lions Red 9 8 1 28 132 0 

11 Penn Manor Comets Blue 9 9 0 27 116 0 

12 Rheems Blue 8 9 0 24 124 1 

13 Manor Ridge Blue 7 10 1 22 137 0 

14 Columbia Jr Tide Red 7 11 0 21 128 0 

15 Man Twp Blue Blue 7 10 0 21 144 1 

16 SWS Red Sox Blue 6 12 0 18 134 0 

17 St Leo Lions Red 6 12 0 18 149 0 

18 Hempfield Black # 2 Blue 4 14 0 12 154 0 



19 Pequea Valley Black Red 4 14 0 12 197 0 

20 Cocalico White Red 2 16 0 6 200 0 

21 Donegal Blue 2 16 0 6 233 0 

         

   
Wins Losses Ties 

   

   
185 185 6 

   

    
14u Section 3 

    

 
Green 

 
Wins Losses Ties Points 

Runs 
Allowed 

Games Remaining 

D Penryn Green 14 3 0 42 57 1 

 
CV White Green 9 8 0 27 137 1 

 
Cocalico Blue Green 8 7 0 24 132 3 

 
Penn Manor Gold Green 5 11 2 17 197 0 

 
Ephrata Lions Green 5 9 1 16 152 3 

 
SWS Tigers Green 5 10 1 16 158 2 

 
Man Twp Blue Green 4 14 0 12 155 0 

 
Pequea Valley Black Green 2 15 0 6 253 1 

 
Hempfield Black # 1 Green 0 17 1 1 295 0 

         

 
Black 

 
Wins Losses Ties Points 

Runs 
Allowed 

Games Remaining 

D SALSA Black 16 1 1 49 85 0 

 
Warwick White Sox Black 16 0 0 48 26 2 

 
CV Red Black 15 3 0 45 76 0 

 
E-Town White Black 11 4 0 33 63 3 

 
Man Twp Black Black 9 8 0 27 137 1 

 
CV Black Black 9 8 0 27 156 1 

 
Mount Joy Red Black 8 9 0 24 197 1 

 
Donegal Black 8 10 0 24 197 0 

 
Penn Manor Blue Black 6 10 0 18 169 2 

 
Mountville Yankees Black 6 9 0 18 179 3 

         

         

Seed Team 
 

Wins Losses Ties Points 
Runs 

Allowed 
Games Remaining 



         
1 SALSA Black 16 1 1 49 85 0 

2 Warwick White Sox Black 16 0 0 48 26 2 

3 CV Red Black 15 3 0 45 76 0 

4 Penryn Green 14 3 0 42 57 1 

5 E-Town White Black 11 4 0 33 63 3 

6 CV White Green 9 8 0 27 137 1 

7 
#8 Man Twp Black 

H2H 
Black 9 8 0 27 137 1 

8 #7 CV Black H2H Black 9 8 0 27 156 1 

9 Cocalico Blue Green 8 7 0 24 132 3 

10 Mount Joy Red Black 8 9 0 24 197 1 

11 Donegal Black 8 10 0 24 197 0 

12 Penn Manor Blue Black 6 10 0 18 169 2 

13 Mountville Yankees Black 6 9 0 18 179 3 

14 Penn Manor Gold Green 5 11 2 17 197 0 

15 Ephrata Lions Green 5 9 1 16 152 3 

16 SWS Tigers Green 5 10 1 16 158 2 

17 Man Twp Blue Green 4 14 0 12 155 0 

18 Pequea Valley Black Green 2 15 0 6 253 1 

19 Hempfield Black # 1 Green 0 17 1 1 295 0 

         

         

   
Wins Losses Ties 

   

   
156 156 6 

    

  
  

  

 


